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Sponsored by The Little Traverse Bay Bands of Odawa Indians In Partnership with
The Harborage Program held at
Shay Elementary, 175 E. Lake Street, Harbor Springs

Land-based science activities that integrate Odawa cultural perspectives on land and
resources. Fall programing focuses on utilizing GIS technology to map resources
(wild rice & fish species) & harvesting resources.

FEES Transportation
To participate in the from Petoskey Middle school at
Mnobimaadziwin Session is FREE 3:15 p.m. to Harbor Springs, Shay
Elementary is available for up to 10
students (except for the field days
noted below)

For Harbor Springs students only
homework help before the
main activity is available

between 3:00-4:00 p.m. No transportation available after,
The fee is $6.00 per session parents are responsible for
Snacks Provided (Scholarships available for 10 student pickup, times

students, please apply) noted below.

Date Activity Transportation Parent Pickup

Tues., Sept. 23 Intro to GIS & wild rice knocker Yes 5:30

Thurs., Sept. 25  Field experience: on canoes No 6:00

Tues., Sept. 30 Parching wild rice Yes 5:30

Thurs., Oct 2 Moccasin making Yes 5:30

Tues., Oct 7 Basket making, rice processing Yes 5:30

Thurs., Oct 9 Intro to treaty rights Yes 5:30

Tues., Oct 14 Fish I.D. & clan systems Yes 5:30

Thurs., Oct 16 Indigenous tech, net making  Yes 5:30

Tues., Oct 21 Field experience: harvest fish  Yes 6:00

Thurs., Oct 23 Field experience: harvest fish No 6:00

Tues., Oct 28 Cooking wild rice & fish Yes 5:30

Thurs., Oct 30 Projects wrap-up Yes 5:30

For more information and application| please call LTBB Education Department
231-242-1480



http://www.ltbbodawa-nsn.gov/Announcements/2014/LTBB%20Registration%20Form%20%282%29.pdf

